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Sondagstavling 2021-07-11

Klass A

Alexander Dahlstedt Tantogardens BGK

Anders Hedlund
Tommy Blixt

Christian Eriksson

Bror Wallén
Patrik Wikstrém
Stefan Wigo
Rolf Strandberg
Kari Laakso

Klass B

Herbert Lippert
Mats Gustafsson
Benny Hasth
Eva Prennfors
Soren Enstrom
Dan Wapne
Hakan Bjorklund
Anna Pettersson
Patric Vestin
Teija Sarkkinen

Eskilstuna BGK
BGK Spiik

Eskilstuna BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Eskilstuna BGK

Eskilstuna BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Strangnas BGK
Strangnas BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Strangnas BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
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38
38
45
50

50
51
46
61
57
58
54
56
55
77
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43
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45
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52
58
44
51
50
59
59
61
66

59

79
81
82
83
85
91
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103
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143



